
 
Lamberton Middle School Athletics and Intramurals 

2023-2024 
 
Intramurals 
All students, grades 6-8, have the opportunity to take part in various low-cost and free intramural opportunities offered 
throughout the course of the school year.  These events can include hiking, team sports, music and art, board games, and 
more.  Information will be available to students throughout the year on the intramural board in the main hallway.  
 
 

PIAA - Interscholastic Athletics Grades 7 & 8 
- Lamberton and Wilson Middle Schools combine to form one Carlisle Middle School sports team.  

 
- All students interested in playing interscholastic athletics must take the student ImPACT test, complete a PIAA 

physical exam, and submit the 4-part PIAA form located on the PowerSchool Parent Portal.  Information about 
these topics, and all physical dates for the 2023-2024 school year, is available under the Athletics tab on the 
Carlisle Area School District website.  You may contact Ms. Brandi Carpenter, ATC, at 
carpenterb1@carlisleschools.org or Mr. George Null  at nullg@carlisleschools.org with additional questions and 
they can direct you to the appropriate location. 
 

- Please contact Stephanie Douglas at douglass@carlisleschools.org if you need assistance with your PowerSchool 
Portal account or completing forms. 
 

- Physicals times for middle school fall athletics are as follows:  
  

Monday, June 12, 2023- 3:00- 8:00 PM-  Gene Evans Gym Entrance at Carlisle High School 
3:00 – 5:30 PM  Girls Cross Country Grades 7th and 8th Grade  
   Girls Field Hockey 7th and 8th Grade 

               
5:30 – 8:00 PM  Boys Cross Country 7th and 8th Grade 

     
Tuesday, Aungust 1, 2023- 3:00- 8:00 PM-  Gene Evans Gym Entrance at Carlisle High School 
3:00 – 5:30 PM  Boys Cross Country Grades 7th and 8th Grade  
   
5:30 – 8:00 PM  Girls Cross Country 7th and 8th Grade 
   Girls Field Hockey 7th and 8th Grade 

 

Students must have an appointment for a physical.  NO walk-in appointments will be allowed. 

 

To sign up for an appointment: 

1. Complete PIAA Forms through the PowerSchool Parent Portal 

2. Register for a physical at  

    www.carlisleschools.org/SignUpPhysicals  
 

- Students who participate on a sports team whose practices are held at the Wilson Middle School and Carlisle 
High School complex will ride a transfer bus to Wilson Middle School and Carlisle High School at the end of the 
school day.  Parent pick-up will be at the location of the practices.  
 

- Practices are generally held daily, Monday through Friday. 
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Inquiries regarding specific sports can be made to the following coaches: 
 

Fall Sports Teams 
 
Boys and Girls Cross-Country –Harold Travis (travish@carlisleschools.org) 
Cross country practices and competes at the Wilson Middle School and Carlisle High School complex.   
 
Girls' Field Hockey – Hilary Comeau (Hilarymasland@gmail.com)  and Claire Forbes (ceb.forbes@gmail.com)  
Girls field hockey practices and competes at the Wilson Middle School and Carlisle High School complex. 

 
Winter Sports Teams 
 
Boys Basketball – Dean Bowers (bowersd@carlisleschools.org)  and Athan Mazias (maziasa@carlisleschools.org)  
Boys basketball practices and competes at Wilson Middle School.   
 
Girls Basketball-   David Rodkey (rodkeyd@carlisleschools.org) and Kelsey Stasyszyn (stasyszynk@carlisleschools.org) 
Girls basketball practices and competes at Lamberton Middle School. 
 
Boys and Girls Wrestling- Dave Crown (crownd@carlisleschools.org) 
Boys wrestling practices and competes at Carlisle High School. 
 

Spring Sports Teams 
 
Girls Volleyball – Gage Boisvert (boisvertg@carlisleschools.org)  
Girls volleyball practices and competes at Lamberton Middle School. 
 
Boys Soccer – Brandon Eiserman (eisermanb2@carlisleschools.org) Alex Henry (henrya@carlisleschools.org)  
Boys soccer practices and competes at Lamberton Middle School. 
 
Girls Soccer- Doug Fitzgerald (fitzgeraldd@carlisleschools.org)  
Girls soccer practices and competes at Wilson Middle School. 
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